© Contender/XP5

Status: All Room(s) Reported
Last Updated: 3/16/2025 3:27 AM

Teams

*1

*2

*3

*4

Team (Church)

UECF Covenant Warriors**
United Evangelical Christian Fellowship

Clouds of Smoke
Indians for Christ

UECF Spirit Warriors
United Evangelical Christian Fellowship

Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God (Lebanon) #1
Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God

Fountain of Life Center (Burlington) #1**
Fountain of Life Center

Crossroads Community Cathedral (East Hartford) #2
Crossroads Community Cathedral

Full of Faith
Indians for Christ

Ghost Team
Team

W%

86%

86%

71%

71%

43%

29%

14%

0%

Total

1330

765

1165

1020

800

130

320

Avg

190

109.3

166.4

145.7

114.3

18.6

457

Qo

11

Q%

88%

73%

80%

76%

81%

65%

72%

30s

11

20s

33

24

27

33

23

11

10s

32

28

23

30

26

17



* Tie broken by head-to-head record of teams.



Quizzers

# Quizzer

1 Samrudh Ghanta

2 Kaitlyn Kwaniki

3 Chance Martin

4  Abhinav Gatala

5 Sahil Vupulla

6 Rohan Muthyala

7 Joel Samuel

8 Nathan Samuel

9 Caleb Eskinder

Team (Church) Total

UECF Spirit Warriors

745

United Evangelical Christian Fellowship
Fountain of Life Center (Burlington) #1** 620
Fountain of Life Center
Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God (Lebanon) #1 610
Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God
UECF Covenant Warriors** 590
United Evangelical Christian Fellowship
UECF Covenant Warriors** 495
United Evangelical Christian Fellowship
UECF Spirit Warriors 420
United Evangelical Christian Fellowship

I
C oyds of Smol.<e 400
Indians for Christ

I
C quds of Smol.<e 320
Indians for Christ
Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God (Lebanon) #1 555

Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God

Avg

106.4

88.6

87.1

84.3

70.7

60

57.1

457

364

Qo

Q%

84%

100%

89%

91%

90%

77%

76%

68%

71%

30s

11

20s

18

15

19

18

11

13

10

10s

17

13

13

12

21

11

14



#

10

1

*12

*12

14

15

16

17

18

19

Quizzer

Joanna Chettipalli

Isaiah Fadare

Jessica Shankar

Andrew Seeger

Kesena Emmanuel

Tirzah Selvin

Rocco DiSalvatore

Nathan Prabhu

Alayna Card

Extra-1

Team (Church)

UECF Covenant Warriors**
United Evangelical Christian Fellowship

Fountain of Life Center (Burlington) #1**
Fountain of Life Center

Full of Faith
Indians for Christ

Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God (Lebanon) #1
Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God

Full of Faith
Indians for Christ

Full of Faith
Indians for Christ

Crossroads Community Cathedral (East Hartford) #2
Crossroads Community Cathedral

Clouds of Smoke
Indians for Christ

Crossroads Community Cathedral (East Hartford) #2
Crossroads Community Cathedral

Crossroads Community Cathedral (East Hartford) #2
Crossroads Community Cathedral

Total

245

180

155

155

85

80

65

45

40

20

Avg

35

25.7

22.1

22.1

12.1

11.4

9.3

6.4

5.7

2.9

Qo

Q%

79%

60%

80%

62%

69%

64%

75%

80%

100%

100%

30s 20s
4 4

1 8
4

1 6

3

4

3

10s



# Quizzer

20

*21

*21

*21

*21

*21

Renna DiSalvatore

Nylah Vega

Quizzer-1

Quizzer-2

Quizzer-3

Viraj Sandela

Team (Church)

Crossroads Community Cathedral (East Hartford) #2
Crossroads Community Cathedral

Fountain of Life Center (Burlington) #1**
Fountain of Life Center

Ghost Team
Team

Ghost Team
Team

Ghost Team
Team

UECF Spirit Warriors
United Evangelical Christian Fellowship

* Tie couldn't be broken by tie breaking rules.

Total

Avg

0.7

Qo

Q%

38%

30s

20s

10s



