

☑ Contender/XP5

Status: All Room(s) Reported

Last Updated: 3/16/2025 3:27 AM

Teams

#	Team (Church)	W	L	W%	Total	Avg	QO	Q%	30s	20s	10s
*1	UECF Covenant Warriors** <i>United Evangelical Christian Fellowship</i>	6	1	86%	1330	190	9	88%	9	33	32
*2	Clouds of Smoke <i>Indians for Christ</i>	6	1	86%	765	109.3	5	73%	4	24	28
*3	UECF Spirit Warriors <i>United Evangelical Christian Fellowship</i>	5	2	71%	1165	166.4	11	80%	11	27	23
*4	Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God (Lebanon) #1 <i>Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God</i>	5	2	71%	1020	145.7	9	76%	3	33	30
5	Fountain of Life Center (Burlington) #1** <i>Fountain of Life Center</i>	3	4	43%	800	114.3	7	81%	2	23	26
6	Crossroads Community Cathedral (East Hartford) #2 <i>Crossroads Community Cathedral</i>	2	5	29%	130	18.6		65%		6	7
7	Full of Faith <i>Indians for Christ</i>	1	6	14%	320	45.7	1	72%		11	17
8	Ghost Team <i>Team</i>	0	7	0%	0						

* Tie broken by head-to-head record of teams.

Quizzers

#	Quizzer	Team (Church)	Total	Avg	QO	Q%	30s	20s	10s
1	Samrudh Ghanta	UECF Spirit Warriors <i>United Evangelical Christian Fellowship</i>	745	106.4	6	84%	11	18	2
2	Kaitlyn Kwaniki	Fountain of Life Center (Burlington) #1** <i>Fountain of Life Center</i>	620	88.6	6	100%	1	15	17
3	Chance Martin	Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God (Lebanon) #1 <i>Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God</i>	610	87.1	6	89%	1	19	13
4	Abhinav Gatala	UECF Covenant Warriors** <i>United Evangelical Christian Fellowship</i>	590	84.3	5	91%	1	18	13
5	Sahil Vupulla	UECF Covenant Warriors** <i>United Evangelical Christian Fellowship</i>	495	70.7	3	90%	4	11	12
6	Rohan Muthyala	UECF Spirit Warriors <i>United Evangelical Christian Fellowship</i>	420	60	5	77%		9	21
7	Joel Samuel	Clouds of Smoke <i>Indians for Christ</i>	400	57.1	3	76%	2	13	11
8	Nathan Samuel	Clouds of Smoke <i>Indians for Christ</i>	320	45.7	2	68%	2	10	14
9	Caleb Eskinder	Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God (Lebanon) #1 <i>Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God</i>	255	36.4	2	71%	1	8	8

#	Quizzer	Team (Church)	Total	Avg	QO	Q%	30s	20s	10s
10	Joanna Chettipalli	UECF Covenant Warriors** <i>United Evangelical Christian Fellowship</i>	245	35	1	79%	4	4	7
11	Isaiah Fadare	Fountain of Life Center (Burlington) #1** <i>Fountain of Life Center</i>	180	25.7	1	60%	1	8	9
*12	Jessica Shankar	Full of Faith <i>Indians for Christ</i>	155	22.1	1	80%		4	8
*12	Andrew Seeger	Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God (Lebanon) #1 <i>Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God</i>	155	22.1	1	62%	1	6	9
14	Kesena Emmanuel	Full of Faith <i>Indians for Christ</i>	85	12.1		69%		3	6
15	Tirzah Selvin	Full of Faith <i>Indians for Christ</i>	80	11.4		64%		4	3
16	Rocco DiSalvatore	Crossroads Community Cathedral (East Hartford) #2 <i>Crossroads Community Cathedral</i>	65	9.3		75%		3	3
17	Nathan Prabhu	Clouds of Smoke <i>Indians for Christ</i>	45	6.4		80%		1	3
18	Alayna Card	Crossroads Community Cathedral (East Hartford) #2 <i>Crossroads Community Cathedral</i>	40	5.7		100%		1	2
19	Extra-1	Crossroads Community Cathedral (East Hartford) #2 <i>Crossroads Community Cathedral</i>	20	2.9		100%		1	

#	Quizzer	Team (Church)	Total	Avg	QO	Q%	30s	20s	10s
20	Renna DiSalvatore	Crossroads Community Cathedral (East Hartford) #2 <i>Crossroads Community Cathedral</i>	5	0.7		38%		1	2
*21	Nylah Vega	Fountain of Life Center (Burlington) #1** <i>Fountain of Life Center</i>	0						
*21	Quizzer-1	Ghost Team <i>Team</i>	0						
*21	Quizzer-2	Ghost Team <i>Team</i>	0						
*21	Quizzer-3	Ghost Team <i>Team</i>	0						
*21	Viraj Sandela	UECF Spirit Warriors <i>United Evangelical Christian Fellowship</i>	0						

* Tie couldn't be broken by tie breaking rules.